
5/7/2025 7:14:14 PM

Bus Stop Locations For BF 201AM BOONES FERRY PS AM BOONES FERRY PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:04 am

START

SW WILSONVILLE RD

7:05 am

STOP

14160 SW WILSONVILLE RD [SE]

(1)

7:07 am

STOP

SW WILSONVILLE RD @ RIVERVIEW LN [S]

(2)

7:11 am

STOP

SW ATHENS LN @ SW WATERFORD LP [W]

(3)

7:13 am

STOP

SW NAPLES DR @ SW BEAUMONT AVE [S]

(4)

7:17 am

STOP

SW LAUSANNE ST @ SW VENEZIA LN [SW]

(5)

7:20 am

STOP

SW GRENOBLE ST @ SW LAUSANNE ST [E]

(6)

7:22 am

END

SW SAN REMO AVE @ SW SURREY ST [SE]

(7)

7:30 am

DEST

BOONES FERRY PS BUS LOOP

(8)

Route Last Updated: 4/29/2025



5/7/2025 7:14:14 PM

Bus Stop Locations For BF 202AM BOONES FERRY PS AM BOONES FERRY PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:15 am

START

SW COURTSIDE DR

7:15 am

STOP

COURTSIDE DR@WIMBLEDON CIR S [SE]

(1)

7:18 am

STOP

VLAHOS DR@SUNDIAL APTS [NE]

(2)

7:21 am

STOP

THE PARK @ 28 APARTMENTS [SE]

(3)

7:22 am

STOP

PARKWAY AVE @ SW ASH MEADOWS RD [SE]

(4)

7:25 am

STOP

SW BOONES FERRY RD @ WALNUT TRAILER PARK [NW]

(5)

7:27 am

END

28600 SW BOBERG RD [E]

(6)

7:35 am

DEST

BOONES FERRY PS BUS LOOP

(7)

Route Last Updated: 4/29/2025



5/7/2025 7:14:14 PM

Bus Stop Locations For BF 203AM BOONES FERRY PS AM BOONES FERRY PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:20 am

START

SW PARKWAY AVE

7:20 am

STOP

SW PARKWAY AVE @ THE TERRENE APTS ENT [NW]

(1)

7:22 am

STOP

PARKWAY AVE @ SW ASH MEADOWS RD [NW]

(2)

7:25 am

STOP

SW PARKWAY AVE @- JORY TRAILS ENTRANCE [NW]

(3)

7:35 am

DEST

BOONES FERRY PARKING CIRCLE

(4)

Route Last Updated: 5/7/2025



5/7/2025 7:14:14 PM

Bus Stop Locations For BF 204AM BOONES FERRY PS AM BOONES FERRY PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:01 am

START

SW BOONES FERRY RD

7:06 am

STOP

PARKWAY CT@TOWN CENTER PARK APTS [NW]

(1)

7:10 am

STOP

SW ROGUE LN @ SW RUTH LN [NW]

(2)

7:13 am

STOP

SW ROGUE LN @ SW ROGUE CT [W]

(3)

7:14 am

STOP

WILSON LN @ SANDY CT [E]

(4)

7:17 am

STOP

SW PARKWAY AVE @ SW KALYCA ST [NW]

(5)

7:18 am

STOP

SW METOLIUS LN @ SW MIAMI [S]

(6)

7:20 am

STOP

8370 METOLIUS LP [S]

(7)

7:30 am

DEST

BOONES FERRY PARKING CIRCLE

(8)

Route Last Updated: 5/2/2025



5/7/2025 7:14:14 PM

Bus Stop Locations For BF 205AM BOONES FERRY PS AM BOONES FERRY PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:11 am

START

SW BOONES FERRY RD

7:11 am

STOP

BOONES FERRY RD @ 4TH ST [NW]

(1)

7:14 am

STOP

SW BOONES FERRY RD @ SW BAILEY ST [SE]

(2)

7:18 am

STOP

HOLLY ST @ THOMAS ST @ THE BENCHES [N]

(3)

7:23 am

END

WILSONVILLE RD @ ROSE LANE [SW]

(4)

7:35 am

DEST

BOONES FERRY PS BUS LOOP

(5)

Route Last Updated: 4/29/2025


